Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

Santa Monica WindJammers Yacht Club
13589 Mindanao Way, Marina Del Rey,

Ca. 90292

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH. 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Orgel Sofa, White

Orgel Club Chair, White

Orgel Love Seat
Vinyl, White

Acrylic Coffee Table

Vinyl Ottoman - White

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 40ft x 60ft x 10ft
Height

Ghost Dining Chair, Clear

Venetian Acrylic, Clear (ADULTS)

Lucite - Led (blush pink light)
White Suede Stool

Led Infinity Dance Floor, 20ft x 20ft
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Qtty

12

]

25

25

20

ORDER #005935

MARTIN FUENTES 1

Price

$325.00

$100.00

$175.00

$85.00

$50.00

$2,000.00

$10.50

$24.00

$110.00
$14.75

$3,700.00

Order Date: December 23, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$1,300.00

$400.00

$700.00

$340.00

$600.00

$2,000.00

$262.50

$600.00

$550.00
$295.00

$3,700.00
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Description

Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft

Custom Decal (FOR THE BAR)
Velvet Napkins, Light Pink
Gold Rim Chargers

White Velvet 132" Linens

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty

55

55

Price

$225.00

$100.00
$3.50
$6.00

$65.00

$275.00
$150.00

$150.01

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$225.00

$100.00
$192.50
$330.00

$390.00

$275.00
$600.00

$600.04

$11,985.00
$1,475.04
$936.99
($2,397.00)
$12,000.03
($3,000.00)
$9,000.03
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