

MARTIN FUENTES 1

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Order Date: December 23, 2024

P0:

Shipping Address:

Santa Monica WindJammers Yacht Club 13589 Mindanao Way, Marina Del Rey,

Ca. 90292

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH. 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Orgel Sofa, White	4	\$325.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Orgel Club Chair, White	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	Orgel Love Seat Vinyl, White	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Acrylic Coffee Table	4	\$85.00	Т	\$340.00
	Vinyl Ottoman - White	12	\$50.00	Т	\$600.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 40ft x 60ft x 10ft Height	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	25	\$10.50	Т	\$262.50
Ph	Venetian Acrylic, Clear (ADULTS)	25	\$24.00	Т	\$600.00
	Lucite - Led (blush pink light)	5	\$110.00	Т	\$550.00
	White Suede Stool	20	\$14.75	Т	\$295.00
	Led Infinity Dance Floor, 20ft x 20ft	1	\$3,700.00	Т	\$3,700.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Custom Decal (FOR THE BAR)	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Velvet Napkins, Light Pink	55	\$3.50	Т	\$192.50
	Gold Rim Chargers	55	\$6.00	Т	\$330.00
	White Velvet 132" Linens	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.01		\$600.04
Notes			Total Produc	cts:	\$11,985.00
		Total Lab	or/Services/Mi	isc:	\$1,475.04
			Taxe		\$936.99
			Discour		(\$2,397.00)
				tal:	\$12,000.03
			Paymer		(\$3,000.00)
			Balan	ice:	\$9,000.03